

# PR Elite Youth Wrestling 2021-2022 Sponsorship Form

PR ELITE WRESTLING is a 501(c)(3) Non-profit Organization

## www.pinerichlandyouthwrestling.com

**PR (Pine-Richland) Elite Youth Wrestling** needs your support for the upcoming wrestling season. We have been approved to practice once again at the high school for now. We can't wait to get the wrestlers back on the mat to prepare for a full season against the 24 teams in the WAWA league. Our wrestlers can't wait to wear your logo on the back of their team t-shirts to school, matches, and around the community.

**PR Elite Wrestling** is a fully volunteer, coach run wrestling team. Our mission is to teach children how to have body control, agility, perseverance, dedication, and emotional control as well as improve their wrestling skills and help them experience personal success.

Your sponsorship will help pay for equipment, tournament costs, uniforms, hygiene and disinfecting products to clean the mats before and after practice, sanitizing products for the wrestlers, their headgear and shoes, practice facility rental fees and wrestling mats. In addition, this gives you an opportunity to promote your business and show your support for the youth athletes in our community. Thank you!

## **Gold Sponsorship**

\$300.00 - Your Company Name and Logo will be screen printed on the top back of the team t-shirts and listed as a "Gold Sponsor" in the PR Elite Wrestling brochure, Facebook Page and website. Team updates will be sent to you via e-mail regularly.

## **Silver Sponsorship**

\$200.00 - Your Company Name will be screen printed on the back of the team t-shirts and listed as a "Silver Sponsor" in the PR Elite Wrestling brochure, Facebook Page and website. Team updates will be sent via e-mail regularly.

#### **Bronze Sponsorship**

\$100.00 - Your Company Name will be listed as a "Bronze Sponsor" in the PR Elite Wrestling brochure, Facebook Page and website. Team updates will be sent via e-mail regularly.

#### PR ELITE WRESTLING SPONSORSHIP FORM

For sponsorship, please complete form/check and return by November 15, 2021.

Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Sponsorship Level:	Check Amount:

#### Please make check payable to PR Elite Wrestling

Address: PR Elite Wrestling, Attn: Rene Hoy, 5717 Summit St, Gibsonia, PA 15044 Questions, please call Rene @ 740-961-3356 or renehoy@live.com